
 

 

 

Thandulwazi Trust 
Maths and Science Academy 

2018 Calendar Dates 
Teacher Development Programme 

Modimolle, Waterberg District, Limpopo 
 
Time: 08h00 to 15h30 
 

Venue: 
Dagbreek Primary School, Modimolle, Limpopo 

 

Modimolle Teacher categories: ECD (Pre Grade R and Grade R)  
 

Dates: 
Registration - Saturday 10 February 

Block 1: Wednesday 4 April, Thursday 5 April, Friday 6 April 

Block 2: Monday 25 June, Tuesday 26 June, Wednesday 27 June, Thursday 28 June 

Block 3: Thursday 9 August (National Women’s Day), Friday 10 August, Saturday 11 August 

Closing Ceremony: Saturday 6 October 

 
Courses on offer for ECD Practitioners 

• SETA Accredited National Diploma: Early Childhood Development (3 year course) 

• One year short course – Thandulwazi Certificate of Proficiency – ECD classroom 
management and lesson preparation workshops 

 

Documentation for registration: 
• Copy of your ID 

• Copy of your highest qualification 

• A letter from your School or ECD, on a letterhead stating that you are employed 
there, and signed by your head of School or School Owner 

 

 


